
Resident Representatives 2023-2024
Please use your UBC Student Emails. All committee communication will go to your UBC
Student Emails.

Committee Name Site Email (Student email only)

Assessment &
Evaluation

Yotakahron
Jonathan

Indigenous
Vancouver Island yjonatha@student.ubc.ca

Kim Co SPH IMG kimco31@student.ubc.ca

Jennifer
Borchert Okanagan South jtborch@student.ubc.ca

Michael Wollin Abbotsford-Mission mjwollin@student.ubc.ca

Behavioural
Medicine

Isabelle Chaput Nanaimo ichaput@student.ubc.ca

David Luu Surrey-South Fraser davidluu@student.ubc.ca

Svetlana
Hadikin Kootenay Boundary shadikin@student.ubc.ca

Curriculum

Karkirat Singh SPH CMG karkirat@student.ubc.ca

Christine
Okeefe Chilliwack chokeefe@student.ubc.ca

Maria Zhu Abbotsford-Mission mariazhu@student.uba.ca

Mackenzie
Howell Coastal mhowell1@student.ubc.ca

Data Concierge Connor Weyell SPH CMG cweyell@student.ubc.ca

Faculty
Development
Self selects

Cailtin Blewett Nanaimo cblewett@student.ubc.ca

Finance
Conor Barrie Strathcona cbarrie@student.ubc.ca

Kyle Exner Kelowna Rural kyexner@student.ubc.ca

IMG
Andrea Houze Kamloops IMG ahouze@student.ubc.ca
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Kim Co SPH IMG kimco31@student.ubc.ca

PGEC
(1xCMG, 1xIMG,
1xRural)

Kim Co SPH IMG kimco31@student.ubc.ca

Yotakahron
Jonathan

Indigenous
Vancouver Island yjonatha@student.ubc.ca

Jerome
Williams Prince George jeromewi@student.ubc.ca

Gil Yerushalmi Victoria CMG gyeru@student.ubc.ca

Vicki Brannan South Okanagan vkb95@student.ubc.ca

Suhana
Kamakari Kamloops CMG suhana09@student.ubc.ca

Payam Khalafi SPH IMG payamyam@student.ubc.ca

Willow Thickson Vancouver Fraser
Site

willowt@student.ubc.ca

Justin
Fernandes Surrey South Fraser justin.fernandes@alumni.ubc.ca

Stephanie
Smith Enhanced Skills steph40@student.ubc.ca

Marcus
Pieterman Enhanced Skills mpieterm@student.ubc.ca

Program
Evaluation

Nikhil Dewan SPH - IMG ndewan01@student.ubc.ca

Teila Wiese Vancouver
Indigenous teila@student.ubc.ca

Resident
Selection
(1xCMG, 1xIMG,
1xRural)

Danielle
Starcevic Victoria dstar19@student.ubc.ca

Mia Mitchelle Chilliwack miah11@student.ubc.ca

Nora Tong Coastal noratong@student.ubc.ca
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Rural Advocacy

Madalon
Burnett Strathcona madalon@student.ubc.ca

Graham Shaw Prince George shawg1@student.ubc.ca

Sairvan
Fernandes Fort St. John skxf16@student.ubc.ca

Resident
Resilience
(1xR2, 1xR1)
Self selects

Scholarship

Kevin Krysiak Rural Northwest
Terrace krysiak@student.ubc.ca

Chadni Desai Victoria IMG cdesai16@student.ubc.ca

Amal Ali Vancouver Fraser
Site amal1994@student.ubc.ca

Max Pang Northern Rural maxpang@student.ubc.ca

Program
Competency
(R3 only)
Self selects

Stephanie
Smith Enhanced Skills

steph40@student.ubc.ca

Marcus
Pieterman Enhanced Skills mpieterm@student.ubc.ca
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